

Fall/Winter 2025-2026 SCY Season Fee Schedule

Swim Team Membership Fees (per Swimmer)			
Group	1st Swimmer	2nd Swimmer	3rd Swimmer
Trial (2 Week)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
Bronze Group	\$485.00	\$460.00	\$435.00
Silver Group	\$491.00	\$466.00	\$441.00
Gold Group	\$503.00	\$478.00	\$453.00
Platinum Group	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$525.00
Elite Group (Non Highschool)	\$575.00	\$550.00	\$525.00
Elite Group (Highschool)	\$344.00		

Additional Registration Fees			
Admin Fee (per Family)	\$20.00		
USA Membership (per Swimmer)			
This will be done directly with			
Indiana Swimming at a later date.	\$89.00		

Required Parent Participation Deposit \$650

Each family is required to work 13 sessions during the winter season, 4 of which MUST be at the NW Divisional Championship meet. These sessions will be worked during the swim meets hosted by CPSC. CPSC requires each family to submit a post dated check (Feburary 16, 2026) to be turned in on the first day of practice in the amount of \$650. The checks will be cashed if the 13 session participation requirement is not met or for payment of any outstanding fees.

Please refer to the Parent Participation document on the website for more detailed information.

Required Fundraisers

One or more required fundraisers will be conducted this season.

The first fundraiser that will be conducted is:

1. The Swim-a-thon date is TBD. Each swimmer will be required to raise a minimum of \$125. More information will be discussed at the new parent meeting on September 17 at CPHS LGI at 5:00 pm or on September 18 at HHS Aquatic Center at 5:00 pm.

Additional Meet Fees

Throughout the season swim meets will be offered in various locations. Swim meets are optional for each swimmer. Details to be discussed at the new parent meeting on September 17 at CPHS LGI at 5:00 pm or on September 18 at HHS Aquatic Center at 5:00 pm. If a swimmer chooses to swim a meet the following fees will be charged on the swimmer's account.

Dual Meet Surcharges: \$2.50

Invite. Divisional & State Meet Fees:

Individual Entries: \$2.00 - \$5.00 per event
Relay Entries: \$2.00 - \$8.00 per relay
Indiana Swimming Athlete Surcharge \$2.50 - \$22.00
Meet Administration Fee \$2.00

Fee Payment Program

In an effort to allow families to manage the financial commitment for their swimmer(s), the Crown Point Swim Club allows swim team training fees to be paid monthly. When registering your swimmer, please make the selection of pay monthly if you wish to participate in the payment program.